70 and 140 MHz IF to IF Frequency Converters
This line of frequency converters are designed to
provide a means of IF to IF frequency conversion.
The converters can be used for applications with
incompatible IF frequencies. For example, if a 70
MHz modulator has to be interfaced with a 140 MHz
IF frequency upconverter, these converters can be
used to provide the required frequency. These
converters can also be used to provide IF frequency
agility to modulators that have fixed outputs. The
converters are supplied as combined up/down-
converters with shared local oscillators, or as
individual upconverters or downconverters.
Input Output Bandwidth
Frequency Frequency Frequency Model
(MHz) (MHz) (MHz) Number Description
Fixed Tuned Converters
70 140 40 U/D-70/140-40 Combined Up/ Downconverter
140 70 40
70 140 40 U-70/140-40 Upconverter
140 70 40 D-140/70-40 Downconverter
70 140 54 U/D-70/140-54 Combined Up/ Downconverter
140 70 54
70 140 54 U-70/140-54 Upconverter
140 70 54 D-140/70-54 Downconverter
Synthesized, 1 MHz Step Size Converters
70 100–180 40 U/D-70/140-40-1M Combined Up/ Downconverter
100–180 70 40
70 100–180 40 U-70/140-40-1M Upconverter
100–180 70 40 D-140/70-40-1M Downconverter
70 100–180 54 U/D-70/140-54-1M Combined Up/ Downconverter
100–180 70 54
70 100–180 54 U-70/140-54-1M Upconverter
100–180 70 54 D-140/70-54-1M Downconverter
70 50–90 10* U/D-70/70-10-1M Combined Up/ Downconverter
50–90 70 10*
70 50–90 10* U-70/70-10-1M Upconverter
50–90 70 10* D-70/70-10-1M Downconverter
*Note: The bandwidth specified is only applicable to the guaranteed specifications.
There are no bandwidth limitations within ±20 MHz of center frequency.
70 to 140 MHz IF to IF Frequency Converters